
Class A
Name Club Total
STARK Isabel Bon Accord 103.2 103.2 103.3 101.3 102.2 103.5 616.7
GREENE Jack Bon Accord 100.4 101.0 100.0 101.5 101.4 102.6 606.9
GALLOWAY Bertie Callander 95.0 100.1 100.8 101.0 98.4 100.5 595.8
LOVE Rhona Mid Argyll Shooting Club 101.4 98.2 100.4 99.1 98.5 96.7 594.3
HENDERSON Sarah Watten 96.2 99.4 98.4 99.3 98.1 97.3 588.7
LOVE Graham Mid Argyll Shooting Club 94.6 97.5 96.2 96.5 99.6 93.5 577.9

Class B
Name Club Total
JOYCE Mark Forres 98.8 95.1 98.7 96.1 95.4 99.8 583.9
TOWNSEND Richard Balerno & Currie 94.2 96.2 96.9 99.0 98.1 98.3 582.7
MAOILEOIN Maria Target Technique 96.8 100.5 92.3 96.2 98.1 91.3 575.2
SHARP Sheena Huntly 98.6 96.3 99.9 94.6 89.6 94.4 573.4
ROGERS Lauren Target Technique 98.1 93.6 96.0 95.2 94.7 95.2 572.8
MCKENZIE Davie Blair Atholl SBRC 90.3 94.1 95.0 96.5 94.8 92.9 563.6

Class C
Name Club Total
JOHNSON Sam Target Technique 97.5 96.9 97.1 91.3 92.9 94.9 570.6

Class D
Name Club Total
BRECHIN Lilly George Watsons College 94.6 97.6 95.8 100.5 95.8 95.3 579.6
RICHARDS Lucy George Watsons College 90.9 89.0 92.3 91.4 95.7 94.8 554.1
LOVE Ruth Mid Argyll Shooting Club 93.8 86.9 88.3 88.0 88.6 98.1 543.7
HENDERSON James Watten 85.1 89.6 87.1 88.5 84.2 88.3 522.8

Etra Shoot
Name Club Total
No Participants

Scottish Target Shooting
Air Rifle Grand Prix 2021/22 - GP1

Inverness
03 October 2021



10m Air Rifle Final

1 GREENE 50.6 102.2 122.8 143.1 164.3 185.4 206.0 226.7 247.8
Jack 9.7 10.3 10.1 10.2 10.7 10.6 9.9 10.7 10.6
Bon Accord 10.1 10.6 10.5 10.1 10.5 10.5 10.7 10.0 10.5

9.9 10.6
10.2 10.1
10.7 10.0

2 STARK 49.5 100.6 121.0 141.9 163.0 183.0 204.2 224.4 245.4
Isabel 9.3 10.6 10.6 10.5 10.7 9.9 10.5 10.6 10.4
Bon Accord 9.7 9.9 9.8 10.4 10.4 10.1 10.7 9.6 10.6

10.1 10.1
9.9 9.8

10.5 10.7
3 LOVE 49.6 99.4 121.0 141.6 161.1 181.4 201.3 220.8

Rhona 10.4 10.9 10.8 10.4 9.4 10.6 10.2 8.9
Mid Argyll Shooting Club10.5 9.7 10.8 10.2 10.1 9.7 9.7 10.6

9.6 9.5
10.4 9.9

8.7 9.8
4 GALLOWAY 51.3 101.7 121.6 141.5 161.7 180.5 199.9

Bertie 10.1 10.3 9.5 9.8 10.5 10.3 9.4
Callander 9.5 9.8 10.4 10.1 9.7 8.5 10.0

10.5 10.3
10.5 9.2
10.7 10.8

5 BRECHIN 48.5 98.4 118.6 138.9 158.5 178.1
Lilly 9.7 10.1 10.1 10.5 9.6 10.2
George Watsons College9.3 10.3 10.1 9.8 10.0 9.4

9.9 9.9
9.8 9.7
9.8 9.9

6 TOWNSEND 48.0 96.6 116.7 136.8 156.9
Richard 8.2 9.9 10.1 9.6 10.6
Balerno & Currie 9.9 9.9 10.0 10.5 9.5

10.3 9.5
10.0 9.5

9.6 9.8
7 LOVE 46.2 93.3 112.5 132.6

Graham 8.0 9.2 10.8 10.3
Mid Argyll Shooting Club9.3 10.2 8.4 9.8

9.5 10.0
10.6 8.9

8.8 8.8
8 JOYCE 43.3 89.3 109.4

Mark 8.5 7.9 9.7
Forres 9.9 8.6 10.4

9.4 10.0
9.4 9.6
6.1 9.9

RemarksTotalRk Name
1st Comp. 

Stage
2nd Competition Stage  - Elimination



Points Table Venue

Name Club
GP1 

Inverness
GP2 

Denwood GP3 Alloa GP4 Carlisle
GP5 

Denwood Total
Jack GREENE Bon Accord 12 12
Isabel STARK Bon Accord 9 9
Rhona LOVE Mid Argyll Shooting Club 6 6
Bertie GALLOWAY Callander 5 5
Lilly BRECHIN George Watsons College 4 4
Richard TOWNSEND Balerno & Currie 3 3
Graham LOVE Mid Argyll Shooting Club 2 2
Mark JOYCE Forres 1 1

Scottish Target Shooting
Air Rifle Grand Prix 2021/22



Name Dec Int Dec Int Dec Int Dec Int Dec Int Dec Int Dec Int Dec Int Dec Int Dec Int Dec Int
STARK Isabel 616.7 590 616.7 590
GREENE Jack 606.9 579 606.9 579
GALLOWAY Bertie 595.8 569 595.8 569
LOVE Rhona 594.3 568 594.3 568
HENDERSON Sarah 588.7 561 588.7 561
JOYCE Mark 583.9 557 583.9 557
TOWNSEND Richard 582.7 552 582.7 552
BRECHIN Lilly 579.6 554 579.6 554
LOVE Graham 577.9 552 577.9 552
MAOILEOIN Maria 575.2 547 575.2 547
SHARP Sheena 573.4 548 573.4 548
ROGERS Lauren 572.8 547 572.8 547
JOHNSON Sam 570.6 541 570.6 541
MCKENZIE Davie 563.6 532 563.6 532
RICHARDS Lucy 554.1 529 554.1 529
LOVE Ruth 543.7 515 543.7 515
HENDERSON James 522.8 496 522.8 496

0.0 0
0.0 0
0.0 0
0.0 0
0.0 0
0.0 0
0.0 0
0.0 0
0.0 0
0.0 0
0.0 0
0.0 0
0.0 0
0.0 0
0.0 0
0.0 0
0.0 0
0.0 0
0.0 0

Scottish Target Shooting
Air Rifle Grand Prix 2021/22 - Averages

GP4 GP4 - Extra Shoot GP5 GP5 - Extra Shoot AverageGP3 - Extra ShootGP1 GP2 GP2 - Extra Shoot GP3GP1 - Extra Shoot


